6/18/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$259.25

$310.06

$569.31

$569.31

Drawer

$132.37

$132.37

$132.37

$701.68

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($104.50) $0.00 17
($157.54) ($2.00) 39
($262.04) (%$2.00) 56
($262.04) ($2.00) 56
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($25.13) ($3.00) 20
($25.13) ($3.00) 20
($25.13) ($3.00) 20
($287.17) ($5.00) 76

Handle Net Handle

$363.75 $363.75
$469.60 $467.60
$833.35 $831.35
$833.35 $831.35
Handle Net Handle

$160.50 $157.50
$160.50 $157.50
$160.50 $157.50
$993.85 $988.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



