## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 6/18/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$259.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$104.50)	\$0.00	17	\$363.75	\$363.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$310.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$157.54)	(\$2.00)	39	\$469.60	\$467.60	\$0.00	
Ter	rminal Number 1026	\$569.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$262.04)	(\$2.00)	56	\$833.35	\$831.35	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on HUDDLE	\$569.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$262.04)	(\$2.00)	56	\$833.35	\$831.35	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$132.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.13)	(\$3.00)	20	\$160.50	\$157.50	\$0.00	
Term	inal Number 1028	\$132.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.13)	(\$3.00)	20	\$160.50	\$157.50	\$0.00	
Location	<u>ı</u> MOOSE	\$132.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.13)	(\$3.00)	20	\$160.50	\$157.50	\$0.00	
<b>Totals</b>	<u>.</u>	\$701.68			(\$287.17)	(\$5.00)	76	\$993.85	\$988.85		